
Day Date Start Length Exam Board Component Code Exam

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR J171/01 Art & Design: Fine Art: Portfolio
Thu & Fri 20 & 21 April TBA 00:00 OCR J171/02 Art & Design: Fine Art: Ext Tsk Vmod
TBA TBA 00:00 OCR J173/01 Art & Design: Phtgrphy: Prtflio
Mon & Tue 24 & 25 April TBA 00:00 OCR J173/02 Art & Design: Phtgrphy: Ext Tsk Vmod
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8698/SH Spanish Speaking Test Tier H
TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8698/SF Spanish Speaking Test Tier F
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21117K01 Health and Wellbeing
TBA TBA 00:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21123K01 Responding to A Brief
Mon 15-May 09:00 01:00 OCR R105/01 Engineering: Des Specs User Req Wrtn
Tue 16-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H
Tue 16-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F
Tue 16-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H
Tue 16-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F
Wed 17-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1
Thu 18-May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 11 Medicine in Britain
Fri 19-May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/01 Mathematics: Paper 1 Fnd Wrtn
Fri 19-May 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/04 Mathematics: Paper 4 Hgh Wrtn
Mon 22-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H
Mon 22-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F
Mon 22-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H
Mon 22-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F
Mon 22-May 13:15 01:45 WJEC/GCSE C112U10-1 Geogb COMPONENT1 Invest Geog Issues
Wed 24-May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2
Thu 25-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H
Thu 25-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F
Thu 25-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H
Thu 25-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F
Fri 26-May 09:00 01:30 OCR R064/01 Ent & Mrkt: Ent & Mrktng Cncpts Wtn
Mon 05-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Tue 06-Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/LH Spanish Listening Test Tier H
Tue 06-Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA 8698/RH Spanish Reading Test Tier H
Tue 06-Jun 09:00 00:35 AQA 8698/LF Spanish Listening Test Tier F
Tue 06-Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA 8698/RF Spanish Reading Test Tier F
Wed 07-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Fnd Wrtn
Wed 07-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Hgh Wrtn
Wed 07-Jun 13:15 01:45 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 2J American W., Saxon, Norman
Fri 09-Jun 09:00 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C112U20-1 Geog B Component 2 Problem Solv Geog
Fri 09-Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 09-Jun 13:15 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 09-Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H
Fri 09-Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F
Mon 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Tue 13-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H
Tue 13-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F
Tue 13-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H
Tue 13-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F
Tue 13-Jun 13:15 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H
Tue 13-Jun 13:15 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F
Wed 14-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Fnd Wrtn
Wed 14-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Hgh Wrtn
Thu 15-Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSE 1HI0 31 Weimar & Nazi Germany
Fri 16-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H
Fri 16-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F
Fri 16-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H
Fri 16-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F
Fri 16-Jun 13:15 01:30 WJEC/GCSE C112U30-1 Geog B Component 3 Applied Fieldwork

Examination Timetable
Summer 2023

Contingency Days = Thursday 8 June pm, Thursday 15 June pm, Wednesday 28 June all day  

ALL STUDENTS EXPECTED TO BE AVAILABLE ON ALL DATES UP TO AND INCLUDING THE CONTINGENCY DAY


